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2025 FGPC V12 to V21 Valentines Race -- February 8, 2025

HEAT 1 - 9:30AM Time Penalties Place
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HEAT 2 - 11AM Time Place
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HEAT 3 - 12:30PM Time Place
1
2
3

4

HEAT 4 - 2PM Time Place
1
2
3

DNR

FGPC Young Guns Fairway Gorge Paddling Club Victoria Mixed Open 46:43.2
VIP Judies Vancouver Island Paddling Victoria Mixed Open 50:20.2
FGPC IM Men Fairway Gorge Paddling Club Victoria Men Open 56:55.3
MBOCC Maple Bay Sea Hugs Maple Bay Ocean Canoe Club Duncan Mixed Masters (40+) 58:53.0

NOPC OCAdventurers Nanaimo Ocean Paddling Club Nanaimo Mixed Masters (40+) 52.49.8
FGPC Harrison Islanders Fairway Gorge Paddling Club Victoria Mixed Masters (60+) 58:51.1
FGPC IM Women 1 Fairway Gorge Paddling Club Victoria Women Open 1:00.39.1
FGPC Winter Vixens Fairway Gorge Paddling Club Victoria Women Masters (50+) 1:03.15.3

LSC Lotus Sports Club Lotus Sports Club Burnaby Mixed Open 51.38.8
SIPC Kekoa Spirit Sudden Impact Paddling Club Cultus Lake Women Open 54.00.3
NOPC Hydro Therapy Nanaimo Ocean Paddling Club Nanaimo Mixed Masters (50+) 58.29.9* * NOPC Hydro Therapy: 3 penalties:

20s for shortcutting Brents Pole; 5s for
cutting 1st buoy at Colville; 20s ea for
BP + Songhees Pole on return

FGPC IM Women 2 Fairway Gorge Paddling Club Victoria Women Masters (60+) 1:00.55.7

FGPC Curious Gorge Fairway Gorge Paddling Club Victoria Mixed Masters (40+) 48.10.2
FGPC Paddlington Bear Fairway Gorge Paddling Club Victoria Mixed Masters (40+) 53.18.4
PCOC Tākitimu Pearson College Outrigger Club Metchosin Mixed Open 1:00.24.8
NOPC Honey Badgers / Flying Monkeys Nanaimo Ocean Paddling Club Nanaimo Mixed Masters (40+) DNR
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Aggregate Results by Time

Crew Time Penalties Place
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DNR

FGPC Young Guns Fairway Gorge Paddling Club Victoria Mixed Open 46:43.2
FGPC Curious Gorge Fairway Gorge Paddling Club Victoria Mixed Masters (40+) 48.10.2
VIP Judies Vancouver Island Paddling Victoria Mixed Open 50:20.2
LSC Lotus Sports Club Lotus Sports Club Burnaby Mixed Open 51.38.8
NOPC OCAdventurers Nanaimo Ocean Paddling Club Nanaimo Mixed Masters (40+) 52.49.8
FGPC Paddlington Bear Fairway Gorge Paddling Club Victoria Mixed Masters (40+) 53.18.4
SIPC Kekoa Spirit Sudden Impact Paddling Club Cultus Lake Women Open 54.00.3
FGPC IM Men Fairway Gorge Paddling Club Victoria Men Open 56:55.3
NOPC Hydro Therapy Nanaimo Ocean Paddling Club Nanaimo Mixed Masters (50+) 58.29.9* * NOPC Hydro Therapy: 3 penalties:

20s for shortcutting Brents Pole; 5s for
cutting 1st buoy at Colville; 20s ea for
BP + Songhees Pole on return

FGPC Harrison Islanders Fairway Gorge Paddling Club Victoria Mixed Masters (60+) 58:51.1
MBOCC Maple Bay Sea Hugs Maple Bay Ocean Canoe Club Duncan Mixed Masters (40+) 58:53.0
PCOC Tākitimu Pearson College Outrigger Club Metchosin Mixed Open 1:00.24.8
FGPC IM Women 1 Fairway Gorge Paddling Club Victoria Women Open 1:00.39.1
FGPC IM Women 2 Fairway Gorge Paddling Club Victoria Women Masters (60+) 1:00.55.7
FGPC Winter Vixens Fairway Gorge Paddling Club Victoria Women Masters (50+) 1:03.15.3
NOPC Honey Badgers / Flying Monkeys Nanaimo Ocean Paddling Club Nanaimo Mixed Masters (40+) DNR


